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Kieran Ogg - (414790) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.36 566 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

24.77 539 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

24.77 539 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet 2016 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

24.85 533 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Co Aberdeen 1

24.89 531 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.96 526 F 18/09/16 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

24.98 525 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.06 520 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

25.13 516 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.37 501 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.41 499 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

25.44 497 F 26/09/15 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

25.46 496 F 20/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

25.48 495 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

25.58 489 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

25.66 484 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.70 482 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

25.74 480 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

25.91 471 H 11/11/18 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.97 467 H 15/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

26.01 465 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

26.03 464 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.04 464 H 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

26.11 460 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

26.36 447 F 15/09/19 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

26.48 441 H 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.49 440 H 02/02/13 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2
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26.49 440 H 02/02/13 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

26.63 433 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.72 429 F 08/09/12 Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012 Aberdeenshire Aberdeen Dol 2

26.85 423 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.93 419 F 03/06/12 SASA North District Summer Open Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

26.94 419 F 21/09/13 Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

28.22 364 H 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

28.32 360  17/03/12 Deveron Age Group Sprints Banff Aberdeen Dol 2

28.70 346 F 10/09/11 Garioch Scotframe 200 Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

29.49 319 H 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

30.51 288 F 15/05/11 Coast Development Meet Round 3 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

31.28 267 F 20/03/11 COAST Development Meet Round 2 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

33.12 225 F 11/09/10 Garioch Open 200 Meet Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

36.32 171  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

39.97 128  14/06/08 Peterhead ASC Mini Meet Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

45.87 84  22/09/07 Westhill Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.74 480 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

25.41 499 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

26.04 464 H 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

25.48 495 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

25.58 489 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

25.66 484 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

26.36 447 F 15/09/19 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

25.91 471 H 11/11/18 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.70 482 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

26.03 464 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.11 460 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.06 520 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

25.37 501 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.98 525 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.89 531 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.96 526 F 18/09/16 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

24.77 539 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

24.77 539 F 07/05/16 Westhill Invitational Meet 2016 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.46 496 F 20/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

24.36 566 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

24.85 533 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Co Aberdeen 1

25.44 497 F 26/09/15 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Aberdeen Dol 2

25.13 516 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.97 467 H 15/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

26.01 465 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

26.63 433 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.94 419 F 21/09/13 Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.48 441 H 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.49 440 H 02/02/13 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

26.85 423 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.72 429 F 08/09/12 Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012 Aberdeenshire Aberdeen Dol 2

26.93 419 F 03/06/12 SASA North District Summer Open Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

28.32 360  17/03/12 Deveron Age Group Sprints Banff Aberdeen Dol 2

28.22 364 H 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

28.70 346 F 10/09/11 Garioch Scotframe 200 Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2
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28.70 346 F 10/09/11 Garioch Scotframe 200 Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

30.51 288 F 15/05/11 Coast Development Meet Round 3 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.49 319 H 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

31.28 267 F 20/03/11 COAST Development Meet Round 2 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

33.12 225 F 11/09/10 Garioch Open 200 Meet Inverurie Aberdeen Dol 2

36.32 171  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

39.97 128  14/06/08 Peterhead ASC Mini Meet Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

45.87 84  22/09/07 Westhill Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2
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